Communique No: 52

Date: 3 Jun 2017
Organiser:
Total Number of km: 295.00

POWERCO Tour

Average speed of the winner: 40.83

Place Race No UCI Code

1 27
2 15
3 1
4 16
5 28
6 26
7 2
8 25
9 5
10 35
11 29
12 10
13 19
14 34
15 13
16 30
17 4
18 18
19 3
20 20
21 11
22 9
23 22
24 33
25 32
26 6
27 12

Riders Abandoning Race
23
8
14
7
17
31

Page 1
Printed: 5-Jun-17 12:38

Name

PHIPPS, Sam (A Grade)
GRIFFIN, Logan (A Grade)
TORCKLER, Michael (A Grade
HEANEY, Alex (A Grade)
REDDISH, Nick (A Grade)
PAGE, Josh (A Grade)
ALDRIDGE, Josh (A Grade)
OWEN, Owen (A Grade)
BLOOR, Cosmo (A Grade)
WYNNIATT, Cameron (A Grad
SIMPSON, Dylan (A Grade)
COSTAR, Noah (A Grade)
LESTER, Jakob (A Grade)
WEBB-SMITH, Matthew (A Gr
EARNSHAW, Ben (A Grade)
SUNDE, Blake (A Grade)
BEGG, Nick (A Grade)
KUYSTEN, Joshua (A Grade)
BARRY, Ben (A Grade)
LYMBERY, Matt (A Grade)
DUCAT, Hamish (A Grade)
COOK, Sam (A Grade)
MCDERMOTT, Luke (A Grade)
TITTER-DOWER, Sam (A Grad
TITTER, Mel (A Grade)
BUNN, Nathan (A Grade)
DUYNHOVEN, Paul (A Grade)

MCNEELY, Jack (A Grade)
CAPPEL, Liam (A Grade)
GILBERTSON, Theo (A Grade)
BUSBRIDGE, Daniel (A Grade)
HOLDER, Stuart (A Grade)
THOMAS, Chris (A Grade)

Dynamo Events

www.sportscoreplus.com/

General Classification (Stage 5)

Bonuses
0:05
0:07
0:06
0:05
0:07
0:03
0:01

0:02

0:03

0:03

0:02

Time Gap
7:13:27 7:13:27
7:13:27 ST
7:13:28 +00:01
7:13:42 +00:15
7:13:57 +00:30
7:14:20 +00:53
7:14:51 +01:24
7:14:52 +01:25
7:15:02 +01:35
7:15:06 +01:39
7:15:14 +01:47
7:15:24 +01:57
7:15:26 +01:59
7:15:26 ST
7:15:28 +02:01
7:15:42 +02:15
7:15:45 +02:18
7:15:58 +02:31
7:16:13 +02:46
7:16:27 +03:00
7:17:59 +04:32
7:19:07 +05:40
7:19:42 +06:15
7:19:56 +06:29
7:21:11 +07:44
7:21:55 +08:28
8:15:29 +1:02:02

DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
Sportscore






